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General Education Review Committee 

(GERC) 
College/ School Term Expires Title E-Mail Address Telephone Fax 

Andrew Grunzke SOE 2024 Chair grunzkea@triton.uog.edu 735-2400 735-3651 

John Limtiaco CNAS 2024 Member limtiacoj6850@triton.uog.edu 735-2795  

Corey Allen Ross SBPA 2024 Member rossc@triton.uog.edu 735-2533  

Brett Fulkerson-Smith CLASS 2024 Interim Member Fulkerson-smithb@triton.uog.edu 735-2815  

Kenneth G. Kuper SENG-UL 2024 Interim Member kuperk@triton.uog.edu 735-2159  

VACANT SOH 2025     

VACANT SPR 2025     

 

 
Undergraduate Curricula Review 

Committee (UCRC) 

College/ School Term Expires Title E-Mail Address Telephone Fax 

Kristina Sayama CNAS 2025 Member kristina@triton.uog.edu 735-2054  

Anna Cruz SOH 2024 Member aguonam@triton.uog.edu 735-2662  

Hunter Fine CLASS 2024 Interim Member fineh@triton.uog.edu 735-2703  

Albert Valentine SBPA 2024 Interim Member valentinea12956@triton.uog.edu 735-2501  

VACANT SENG-UL 2025     

VACANT SOE 2025     

VACANT SPR 2024     
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UCRC Program Review Subcommittee College/ School Term Expires Title E-Mail Address Telephone Fax 

Timothy Dela Cruz CNAS 2025 Member delacruz237@triton.uog.edu 735-2025  

Albert Valentine SBPA 2023 Interim Member valentinea12956@triton.uog.edu 735-2501  

VACANT CLASS 2023     

VACANT SENG-UL 2023     

VACANT SOE 2023     

VACANT SOH 2023     

VACANT SPR 2023     

 

 
Graduate Curricula Review Committee 

(GCRC) 

College/ School Term 
Expires 

Title E-Mail Address Telephone Fax 

Frank Camacho CNAS 2024 Chair fcamacho@triton.uog.edu 735-2835 734-1299 

Ann Ames CLASS 2024 Member aames@triton.uog.edu 735-2881  

Martha Suez-Sales SBPA 2024 Member suez-salesm@triton.uog.edu 735-2501  

Perry Pangelinan SENG-UL 2025 Member pangelinanp@triton.uog.edu 735-2345 734-7403 

ShinHwa Lee  SOE 2024 Member lees13090@triton.uog.edu 735-2402 734-3651 

Atsushi Fujimura SPR 2025 Member fujimuraa@triton.uog.edu 735-2190  

VACANT SOH 2025     
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